Force Pressure Instrumentation Customized
Fo
rc
e
Measuring ranges
• 0-50 g to 0-1,000 lbs
Features
• Very Small Size

350 Ohms (foil)
CASING MATERIAL Stainless Steel
Capacity (gram/lbs) Ordering Example
50 grams XLC86-050G
1,000 grams XLC86-01KG
10 lbs XLC86-0010
250 lbs XLC86-0250
1,000 lbs XLC86-001K
Ranges (gram/lbs) D A B
0-50 to 0-500 grams .38 .09 .13
0-1,000 grams to 0-50 lbs .38 .09 .13
0-100 to 0-250 lbs .50 .12 .15